Single Family
4001 Santa Maria St, Coral Gables
#MLS: A11530525
$4465000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki
Garaz

Basen

»S.

2024/02/14

Coral Gables, FL 33146
4001 Santa Maria St
375m?

$10568

1953

5

4
g
v

4001 Santa Maria St Coral Gables, FL 33146 single family house for sale with MLS A11530525 located in C
GAB COUNTRY CLUB SEC 5. Located on the highly sought-after and coveted Santa Maria St within the City
Beautiful-Coral Gables, this striking, immaculately maintained, one-story, single-family pool home offers a
perfect blend of traditional elegance, functionality and style. Ideally situated on hole 3 of the exclusive Riviera
Country Club, this residence offers 5 bedrooms and 4 bathrooms over an expansive 3,884 sf of living space.
Features include high impact windows and doors, S. appliances, saltwater pool system with heater, marble
flooring, wood floors in the bedrooms and plenty of closet space. The generously sized backyard oasis is
perfect for hosting family BBQs or for your morning cup of coffee while taking in the breathtaking golf course

views.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



