Single Family 4001 Santa Maria St, Coral Gables #MLS: A11530525 \$ 4 465 000



Data oferty	2024/02/14
Miasto	Coral Gables, FL 33146
Adres	4001 Santa Maria St
Powierznia	375 m ²
Podatek/rok	\$ 10 568
Rok budowy	1953
Sypialnie	5
Łazienki	4
Garaż	✓
Basen	✓

» S.

4001 Santa Maria St Coral Gables, FL 33146 single family house for sale with MLS A11530525 located in C GAB COUNTRY CLUB SEC 5. Located on the highly sought-after and coveted Santa Maria St within the City Beautiful-Coral Gables, this striking, immaculately maintained, one-story, single-family pool home offers a perfect blend of traditional elegance, functionality and style. Ideally situated on hole 3 of the exclusive Riviera Country Club, this residence offers 5 bedrooms and 4 bathrooms over an expansive 3,884 sf of living space. Features include high impact windows and doors, S. appliances, saltwater pool system with heater, marble flooring, wood floors in the bedrooms and plenty of closet space. The generously sized backyard oasis is perfect for hosting family BBQs or for your morning cup of coffee while taking in the breathtaking golf course views.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380